
11:30 am - 9:30 pm

** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何食物過敏或特殊飲食需求，敬請通知餐廳職員 **

Photo is for reference only; The price is in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 
圖片只供參考; 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費

Chinese New Year's Specialties 
新春賀年菜

Braised Pig's Trotters with Fermented Red Beancurd
橫財就手 （南乳炆豬手）

Braised Mushroom And Oyster With Black Moss 
發財好市（髮菜蠔豉炆冬菇）

Crispy Roasted Chicken  
鴻運當頭（當紅脆皮燒雞）

Sweet and Sour Fish 
年年有餘 （咕嚕魚塊）

$198

$198

$198

$168

Available Date 供應日期
From由 25 - 31.1.2025

LOTUS ROOT SOUP WITH PIG TONGUE & BLACK MOSS 
發財好市大利湯 （髮菜蠔豉蓮藕煲豬脷）

JUICES, COFFEE or TEA 果汁、香濃咖啡 或 茶
RED BEAN TANGYUAN 闔家團圓 （紅豆沙湯圓）


